
School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 7:25 1:30 2:20

Bus Assigned: # 120

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

Parsons & Alexander 6:30

Wooddale & Olive 6:40

Mckee & Westwood 6:42

Mckee & Silverstone 6:45

1633 Kibby Rd 6:58

HWY 140 & Easy 7:00

HWY 140 & Moomjean 7:04

Stretch & Myrtel 7:12

PM Bus Stops:

Stretch & Myrtel 1:40 2:30

Parsons & Alexander 1:45 2:35

Wooddale & Olive 1:50 2:40

Mckee & Westwood 1:52 2:42

Mckee & Silverstone 1:55 2:45

1633 Kibby Rd 2:05 2:55

HWY 140 & Easy 2:08 2:58

HWY 140 & Moomjean 2:10 3:00

Muir YEP 2:20 3:10

Givens


